DONCASTER ROVERS BELLES

05/08/2021
12/09/2021
19/09/2021
26/09/2021
03/10/2021
24/10/2021
31/10/2021
07/11/2021
28/11/2021
12/12/2021
19/12/2021
09/01/2022
30/01/2022
06/02/2022
13/02/2022
27/02/2022
06/03/2022
13/03/2022
20/03/2022
27/03/2022
10/04/2022

04/2022
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LONDON NORTH EASTERN RAILWAY

Leicester City Women FC Reserves

West Bromwich Albion LFC Reserves
Solihull Moors Womens Development
Nottingham Forest Women F.C. Reserves
Stoke City FC (Women) Reserves
Wolverhampton Wanderers WFC Reserves
Sporting Khalsa Women Development
Long Eaton United Development Women
Bedworth United FC Ladies Development
Lincoln City Women FC Reserves
Loughborough Lightning FC Development
Leicester City Women FC Reserves

West Bromwich Albion LFC Reserves
Solihull Moors Womens Development
Nottingham Forest Women F.C. Reserves
Stoke City FC (Women) Reserves
Wolverhampton Wanderers WFC Reserves
Sporting Khalsa Women Development
Long Eaton United Development Women
Bedworth United FC Ladies Development
Lincoln City Women FC Reserves

Loughborough Lightning FC Development
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optimum training

Approved Training Provider

DEVELOPMENT SQUAD FIXTURES 20211/22
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