

DONCASTER ROVERS BELLES

DEVELOPMENT SQUAD FIXTURES 2021/22

05/08/2021	Leicester City Women FC Reserves	AWAY
12/09/2021	West Bromwich Albion LFC Reserves	HOME
19/09/2021	Solihull Moors Womens Development	AWAY
26/09/2021	Nottingham Forest Women F.C. Reserves	HOME
03/10/2021	Stoke City FC (Women) Reserves	AWAY
24/10/2021	Wolverhampton Wanderers WFC Reserves	AWAY
31/10/2021	Sporting Khalsa Women Development	HOME
07/11/2021	Long Eaton United Development Women	AWAY
28/11/2021	Bedworth United FC Ladies Development	HOME
12/12/2021	Lincoln City Women FC Reserves	AWAY
19/12/2021	Loughborough Lightning FC Development	AWAY
09/01/2022	Leicester City Women FC Reserves	HOME
30/01/2022	West Bromwich Albion LFC Reserves	AWAY
06/02/2022	Solihull Moors Womens Development	HOME
13/02/2022	Nottingham Forest Women F.C. Reserves	AWAY
27/02/2022	Stoke City FC (Women) Reserves	AWAY
06/03/2022	Wolverhampton Wanderers WFC Reserves	AWAY
13/03/2022	Sporting Khalsa Women Development	AWAY
20/03/2022	Long Eaton United Development Women	HOME
27/03/2022	Bedworth United FC Ladies Development	AWAY
10/04/2022	Lincoln City Women FC Reserves	HOME

Loughborough Lightning FC Development



17/04/2022

LNER



